Pure line of light. Slim
PureLine is an elegant
and energy-efficient
office lighting
solution, offering
flexibility for the
future of workspaces.
Pureline slim

Initial chromaticity <5
Light Technical
Order Code Full Product Name
Correlated Color
Temperature
(Nom)
Color
rendering
index (CRI)
Luminous
Efficacy (rated)
(Nom)
Luminous
Flux
919515815225 SP780 H LED25S-6500 PSU
W5L112 OD WH
6500 K >80 125 lm/W 2,500 lm
919515815226 SP780 H LED25S-4000 PSU
W5L112 OD WH
4000 K >80 125 lm/W 2,500 lm
919515815227 SP780 H LED23S-6500 PSU
W5L112 OC WH
6500 K >80 115 lm/W 2,300 lm
919515815228 SP780 H LED23S-4000 PSU
W5L112 OC WH
4000 K >80 115 lm/W 2,300 lm
919515815252 SP780 H LED22S-6500 PSU
W5L112 OD WH
6500 K >80 120 lm/W 2,200 lm
919515815253 SP780 H LED22S-4000 PSU
W5L112 OD WH
4000 K >80 120 lm/W 2,200 lm
919515815254 SP780X H LED22S-6500 PSU
W5L112 OD WH
6500 K >80 120 lm/W 2,200 lm
919515815255 SP780X H LED22S-4000 PSU
W5L112 OD WH
4000 K >80 120 lm/W 2,200 lm
919515815256 SP780X H LED20S-6500 PSU
W5L112 OC WH
6500 K >80 110 lm/W 2,000 lm
919515815257 SP780X H LED20S-4000 PSU
W5L112 OC WH
4000 K >80 110 lm/W 2,000 lm
919515815258 SP780 H LED18S-6500 PSU
W5L112 OD WH

Pureline slim
5Product family leaflet, 2024, December 9 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
Correlated Color
Temperature
(Nom)
Color
rendering
index (CRI)
Luminous
Efficacy (rated)
(Nom)
Luminous
Flux
919515816246 SP780 HS LED23S-4000 PSU
W5L112 OC S1 WH
4000 K 80 115 lm/W 2,300 lm
919515816247 SP780 HS LED22S-6500 PSU
W5L112 OD S1 WH
6500 K 80 120 lm/W 2,200 lm
919515816248 SP780 HS LED22S-5700 PSU
W5L112 OD S1 WH
5700 K 80 120 lm/W 2,200 lm
919515816249 SP780 HS LED22S-4000 PSU
W5L112 OD S1 WH
4000 K 80 120 lm/W 2,200 lm
919515816250 SP780X HS LED22S-6500
PSU W5L112 OD S1 W
6500 K 80 120 lm/W 2,200 lm
919515816251 SP780X HS LED22S-5700 PSU
W5L112 OD S1 W
5700 K 80 120 lm/W 2,200 lm
919515816252 SP780X HS LED22S-4000
PSU W5L112 OD S1 W
4000 K 80 120 lm/W 2,200 lm
919515816253 SP780X HS LED20S-6500
PSU W5L112 OC S1 W
6500 K 80 110 lm/W 2,000 lm
919515816254 SP780X HS LED20S-5700
PSU W5L112 OC S1 W
5700 K 80 110 lm/W 2,000 lm
919515816255 SP780X HS LED20S-4000
PSU W5L112 OC S1 W
4000 K 80 110 lm/W 2,000 lm
919515816256 SP780 HS LED50S-6500 PSU
W5L224 OD S1 WH

6Product family leaflet, 2024, December 9 data subject to change
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name Input Voltage
Power
Consumption
919515815225 SP780 H LED25S-6500 PSU W5L112
OD WH
220 to 240 V 20 W
919515815226 SP780 H LED25S-4000 PSU W5L112
OD WH
220 to 240 V 20 W
919515815227 SP780 H LED23S-6500 PSU W5L112
OC WH
220 to 240 V 20 W
919515815228 SP780 H LED23S-4000 PSU W5L112
OC WH
220 to 240 V 20 W
919515815252 SP780 H LED22S-6500 PSU W5L112
OD WH
220 to 240 V 18 W
919515815253 SP780 H LED22S-4000 PSU W5L112
OD WH
220 to 240 V 18 W
919515815254 SP780X H LED22S-6500 PSU
W5L112 OD WH
220 to 240 V 18 W
919515815255 SP780X H LED22S-4000 PSU
W5L112 OD WH
220 to 240 V 18 W
919515815256 SP780X H LED20S-6500 PSU
W5L112 OC WH
220 to 240 V 18 W
919515815257 SP780X H LED20S-4000 PSU
W5L112 OC WH
220 to 240 V 18 W
919515815258 SP780 H LED18S-6500 PSU W5L112
OD WH

OD WH
220 to 240 V 15 W
Order Code Full Product Name Input Voltage
Power
Consumption
919515815273 SP780 H LED18S-4000 PSD W5L112
OD WH
220 to 240 V 15 W
919515815274 SP780X H LED18S-6500 PSD
W5L112 OD WH
220 to 240 V 15 W
919515815275 SP780X H LED18S-4000 PSD
W5L112 OD WH
220 to 240 V 15 W
919515815276 SP780 H LED50S-6500 PSU
W5L224 OD WH
220 to 240 V 40 W
919515815280 SP780 H LED44S-6500 PSU
W5L224 OD WH
220 to 240 V 36 W
919515815305 SP780 H LED25S-5700 PSU W5L112
OD WH
220 to 240 V 20 W
919515815306 SP780 H LED23S-5700 PSU W5L112
OC WH
220 to 240 V 20 W
919515815307 SP780 H LED22S-5700 PSU W5L112
OD WH
220 to 240 V 18 W
919515815308 SP780X H LED22S-5700 PSU
W5L112 OD WH
220 to 240 V 18 W
919515815309 SP780X H LED20S-5700 PSU
W5L112 OC WH
220 to 240 V 18 W
919515815310 SP780 H LED18S-5700 PSU W5L112
OD WH
220 to 240 V 15 W
919515815311 SP780X H LED18S-5700 PSU
W5L112 OD WH
220 to 240 V 15 W
919515815312 SP780 H LED25S-5700 PSD W5L112
OD WH
220 to 240 V 20 W
919515815316 SP780X H LED20S-5700 PSD
W5L112 OC WH
220 to 240 V 18 W
919515815899 SP780 H LED25S-6500 PSU W5L112
OD S1 WH
140-270 V 20 W
919515815901 SP780 H LED25S-5700 PSU W5L112
OD S1 WH
140-270 V 20 W
919515815902 SP780 H LED25S-4000 PSU W5L112
OD S1 WH
140-270 V 20 W
919515815903 SP780 H LED23S-6500 PSU W5L112
OC S1 WH
140-270 V 20 W
919515815904 SP780 H LED23S-5700 PSU W5L112
OC S1 WH
140-270 V 20 W
919515815905 SP780 H LED23S-4000 PSU W5L112
OC S1 WH
140-270 V 18 W
919515815906 SP780 H LED22S-6500 PSU W5L112
OD S1 WH
140-270 V 18 W
919515815907 SP780 H LED22S-5700 PSU W5L112
OD S1 WH
140-270 V 18 W
919515815908 SP780 H LED22S-4000 PSU W5L112
OD S1 WH

Pureline slim
7Product family leaflet, 2024, December 9 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Input Voltage
Power
Consumption
919515815911 SP780X H LED22S-4000 PSU
W5L112 OD S1 WH
140-270 V 18 W
919515815912 SP780X H LED20S-6500 PSU
W5L112 OC S1 WH
140-270 V 18 W
919515815913 SP780X H LED20S-5700 PSU
W5L112 OC S1 WH
140-270 V 18 W
919515815914 SP780X H LED20S-4000 PSU
W5L112 OC S1 WH
140-270 V 20 W
919515815915 SP780 H LED50S-6500 PSU
W5L224 OD S1 WH
140-270 V 40 W
919515815916 SP780 H LED50S-5700 PSU
W5L224 OD S1 WH
140-270 V 40 W
919515815917 SP780 H LED50S-4000 PSU
W5L224 OD S1 WH
140-270 V 40 W
919515815918 SP780 H LED46S-6500 PSU
W5L224 OC S1 WH
140-270 V 40 W
919515815919 SP780 H LED46S-5700 PSU
W5L224 OC S1 WH
140-270 V 40 W
919515815920 SP780 H LED46S-4000 PSU
W5L224 OC S1 WH
140-270 V 40 W
919515815921 SP780 H LED44S-6500 PSU
W5L224 OD S1 WH
140-270 V 36 W
919515815922 SP780 H LED44S-5700 PSU
W5L224 OD S1 WH
140-270 V 36 W
919515815923 SP780 H LED44S-4000 PSU
W5L224 OD S1 WH
140-270 V 36 W
919515815924 SP780X H LED44S-6500 PSU
W5L224 OD S1 WH
140-270 V 36 W
919515815925 SP780X H LED44S-5700 PSU
W5L224 OD S1 WH
140-270 V 36 W
919515815926 SP780X H LED44S-4000 PSU
W5L224 OD S1 WH
140-270 V 36 W
919515815927 SP780X H LED40S-6500 PSU
W5L224 OC S1 WH
140-270 V 36 W
919515815928 SP780X H LED40S-5700 PSU
W5L224 OC S1 WH
140-270 V 36 W
919515815929 SP780X H LED40S-4000 PSU
W5L224 OC S1 WH
140-270 V 36 W
919515816241 SP780 HS LED25S-6500 PSU
W5L112 OD S1 WH

Pureline slim
8Product family leaflet, 2024, December 9 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
919515815225 SP780 H LED25S-6500 PSU W5L112 OD WH No
919515815226 SP780 H LED25S-4000 PSU W5L112 OD WH No
919515815227 SP780 H LED23S-6500 PSU W5L112 OC WH No
919515815228 SP780 H LED23S-4000 PSU W5L112 OC WH No
919515815252 SP780 H LED22S-6500 PSU W5L112 OD WH No
919515815253 SP780 H LED22S-4000 PSU W5L112 OD WH No
919515815254 SP780X H LED22S-6500 PSU W5L112 OD WH No
919515815255 SP780X H LED22S-4000 PSU W5L112 OD WH No
919515815256 SP780X H LED20S-6500 PSU W5L112 OC WH No
919515815257 SP780X H LED20S-4000 PSU W5L112 OC WH No
919515815258 SP780 H LED18S-6500 PSU W5L112 OD WH No
919515815259 SP780 H LED18S-4000 PSU W5L112 OD WH No
919515815260 SP780X H LED18S-6500 PSU W5L112 OD WH No
919515815261 SP780X H LED18S-4000 PSU W5L112 OD WH No
919515815262 SP780 H LED25S-6500 PSD W5L112 OD WH Yes
919515815263 SP780 H LED25S-4000 PSD W5L112 OD WH Yes
919515815264 SP780 H LED23S-6500 PSD W5L112 OC WH Yes
919515815265 SP780 H LED23S-4000 PSD W5L112 OC WH Yes
919515815266 SP780 H LED22S-6500 PSD W5L112 OD WH Yes
919515815267 SP780 H LED22S-4000 PSD W5L112 OD WH Yes
919515815268 SP780X H LED22S-6500 PSD W5L112 OD WH Yes
919515815269 SP780X H LED22S-4000 PSD W5L112 OD WH Yes
919515815270 SP780X H LED20S-6500 PSD W5L112 OC WH Yes
919515815271 SP780X H LED20S-4000 PSD W5L112 OC WH Yes
919515815272 SP780 H LED18S-6500 PSD W5L112 OD WH Yes
919515815273 SP780 H LED18S-4000 PSD W5L112 OD WH Yes
919515815274 SP780X H LED18S-6500 PSD W5L112 OD WH Yes
919515815275 SP780X H LED18S-4000 PSD W5L112 OD WH Yes
919515815276 SP780 H LED50S-6500 PSU W5L224 OD WH No
919515815280 SP780 H LED44S-6500 PSU W5L224 OD WH No
919515815305 SP780 H LED25S-5700 PSU W5L112 OD WH No
919515815306 SP780 H LED23S-5700 PSU W5L112 OC WH No
919515815307 SP780 H LED22S-5700 PSU W5L112 OD WH No
919515815308 SP780X H LED22S-5700 PSU W5L112 OD WH No
919515815309 SP780X H LED20S-5700 PSU W5L112 OC WH No
919515815310 SP780 H LED18S-5700 PSU W5L112 OD WH No
919515815311 SP780X H LED18S-5700 PSU W5L112 OD WH No
919515815312 SP780 H LED25S-5700 PSD W5L112 OD WH Yes
919515815316 SP780X H LED20S-5700 PSD W5L112 OC WH Yes

919515815909 SP780X H LED22S-6500 PSU W5L112 OD S1 WH No
919515815910 SP780X H LED22S-5700 PSU W5L112 OD S1 WH No
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
919515815911 SP780X H LED22S-4000 PSU W5L112 OD S1 WH No
919515815912 SP780X H LED20S-6500 PSU W5L112 OC S1 WH No
919515815913 SP780X H LED20S-5700 PSU W5L112 OC S1 WH No
919515815914 SP780X H LED20S-4000 PSU W5L112 OC S1 WH No
919515815915 SP780 H LED50S-6500 PSU W5L224 OD S1 WH No
919515815916 SP780 H LED50S-5700 PSU W5L224 OD S1 WH No
919515815917 SP780 H LED50S-4000 PSU W5L224 OD S1 WH No
919515815918 SP780 H LED46S-6500 PSU W5L224 OC S1 WH No
919515815919 SP780 H LED46S-5700 PSU W5L224 OC S1 WH No
919515815920 SP780 H LED46S-4000 PSU W5L224 OC S1 WH No
919515815921 SP780 H LED44S-6500 PSU W5L224 OD S1 WH No
919515815922 SP780 H LED44S-5700 PSU W5L224 OD S1 WH No
919515815923 SP780 H LED44S-4000 PSU W5L224 OD S1 WH No
919515815924 SP780X H LED44S-6500 PSU W5L224 OD S1 WH No
919515815925 SP780X H LED44S-5700 PSU W5L224 OD S1 WH No
919515815926 SP780X H LED44S-4000 PSU W5L224 OD S1 WH No
919515815927 SP780X H LED40S-6500 PSU W5L224 OC S1 WH No
919515815928 SP780X H LED40S-5700 PSU W5L224 OC S1 WH No
919515815929 SP780X H LED40S-4000 PSU W5L224 OC S1 WH No
919515816241 SP780 HS LED25S-6500 PSU W5L112 OD S1 WH No
919515816242 SP780 HS LED25S-5700 PSU W5L112 OD S1 WH No
919515816243 SP780 HS LED25S-4000 PSU W5L112 OD S1 WH No
919515816244 SP780 HS LED23S-6500 PSU W5L112 OC S1 WH No
919515816245 SP780 HS LED23S-5700 PSU W5L112 OC S1 WH No
919515816246 SP780 HS LED23S-4000 PSU W5L112 OC S1 WH No
919515816247 SP780 HS LED22S-6500 PSU W5L112 OD S1 WH No
919515816248 SP780 HS LED22S-5700 PSU W5L112 OD S1 WH No
919515816249 SP780 HS LED22S-4000 PSU W5L112 OD S1 WH No
919515816250 SP780X HS LED22S-6500 PSU W5L112 OD S1 W No
919515816251 SP780X HS LED22S-5700 PSU W5L112 OD S1 W No
919515816252 SP780X HS LED22S-4000 PSU W5L112 OD S1 W No

Pureline slim
9Product family leaflet, 2024, December 9 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Optical cover type
Housing
Color
919515815225 SP780 H LED25S-6500 PSU
W5L112 OD WH
Polycarbonate
Diffuser
White
919515815226 SP780 H LED25S-4000 PSU
W5L112 OD WH
Polycarbonate
Diffuser
White
919515815227 SP780 H LED23S-6500 PSU
W5L112 OC WH
Polycarbonate bowl/
cover prismatic
White
919515815228 SP780 H LED23S-4000 PSU
W5L112 OC WH
Polycarbonate bowl/
cover prismatic
White
919515815252 SP780 H LED22S-6500 PSU
W5L112 OD WH
Polycarbonate
Diffuser
White
919515815253 SP780 H LED22S-4000 PSU
W5L112 OD WH
Polycarbonate
Diffuser
White
919515815254 SP780X H LED22S-6500 PSU
W5L112 OD WH
Polycarbonate
Diffuser
White
919515815255 SP780X H LED22S-4000 PSU
W5L112 OD WH
Polycarbonate
Diffuser
White
919515815256 SP780X H LED20S-6500 PSU
W5L112 OC WH
Polycarbonate bowl/
cover prismatic
White
919515815257 SP780X H LED20S-4000 PSU
W5L112 OC WH
Polycarbonate bowl/
cover prismatic
White

White
RAL9016
Order Code Full Product Name Optical cover type
Housing
Color
919515816247 SP780 HS LED22S-6500 PSU
W5L112 OD S1 WH
Polycarbonate
Diffuser
White
RAL9016
919515816248 SP780 HS LED22S-5700 PSU
W5L112 OD S1 WH
Polycarbonate
Diffuser
White
RAL9016
919515816249 SP780 HS LED22S-4000 PSU
W5L112 OD S1 WH
Polycarbonate
Diffuser
White
RAL9016
919515816250 SP780X HS LED22S-6500 PSU
W5L112 OD S1 W
Polycarbonate
Diffuser
White
RAL9016
919515816251 SP780X HS LED22S-5700 PSU
W5L112 OD S1 W
Polycarbonate
Diffuser
White
RAL9016
919515816252 SP780X HS LED22S-4000 PSU
W5L112 OD S1 W
Polycarbonate
Diffuser
White
RAL9016
919515816253 SP780X HS LED20S-6500 PSU
W5L112 OC S1 W
Polycarbonate bowl/
cover prismatic
White
RAL9016
919515816254 SP780X HS LED20S-5700 PSU
W5L112 OC S1 W
Polycarbonate bowl/
cover prismatic
White
RAL9016
919515816255 SP780X HS LED20S-4000 PSU
W5L112 OC S1 W
Polycarbonate bowl/
cover prismatic
White